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LP 
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PUNTUACIÓN 
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1 35458607J GONZALEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 16,00 6,60 62,60 

2 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 13,50 9,00 62,50 

3 53168898M VAZQUEZ SAMPAYO, VICTOR SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 13,00 6,50 59,50 

4 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 15,00 4,00 59,00 

5 76368233E IGLESIAS FERREIRO, EVARISTO JOSE SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 14,00 4,00 58,00 

6 77594224K RODRIGUEZ RAÑON, JUAN SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 10,50 6,00 56,50 

7 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 11,50 5,00 56,50 

8 34895032F PASTORIZA NORIEGA, CARMEN SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 11,00 4,00 55,00 

9 44829395A PENAS VAZQUEZ, MINIA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 28,80 17,50 4,80 51,10 

10 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 10,50 0,00 50,50 

11 10088919S BARREDO SILVA, HUGO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 

12 33332647N REGO MATO, CRISTINA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 14,80 16,00 7,80 38,60 

13 44445527M BLANCO FERNANDEZ, MARIA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 14,40 10,00 0,00 24,40 

14 71502286R DELGADO CARRO, ROBERTO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 16,50 7,20 23,70 

15 33541302B ENRIQUEZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 1,80 13,50 7,00 22,30 

16 33339425M ARIAS PEREZ, JOSE LUIS SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 17,00 3,60 20,60 

17 33542724F MOURONTE BARREIRO, VICTOR SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 12,50 5,00 17,50 

18 34267816R SANJURJO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 3,60 8,00 3,00 14,60 

19 33350244Z LINDIN SEIVANE, JAIME SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 13,50 0,80 14,30 

20 35480973T FERNANDEZ DE LA TORRE, SALETA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 10,50 3,20 13,70 

21 32692370D FERNANDEZ PICO, YOLANDA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 7,00 6,40 13,40 

22 36149621S RIAL BLANCO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 13,00 0,00 13,00 

23 78925337D PARADA SOUTO, BEGOÑA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 

24 33340775K TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARINA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 9,00 0,00 9,00 
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25 53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,60 8,00 0,00 8,60 

26 53303525J QUINTANS FONDO, ANA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 6,50 0,00 6,50 

27 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 
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11 10088919S BARREDO SILVA, HUGO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 0,00 0,00 40,00 

27 32665673S GAREL CARBALLEIRA, GUILLERMO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 

21 32692370D FERNANDEZ PICO, YOLANDA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 7,00 6,40 13,40 

4 32792399B COLLAZO SANCHEZ, OSCAR SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 15,00 4,00 59,00 

12 33332647N REGO MATO, CRISTINA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 14,80 16,00 7,80 38,60 

16 33339425M ARIAS PEREZ, JOSE LUIS SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 17,00 3,60 20,60 

24 33340775K TOIMIL FERNANDEZ, MARINA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 9,00 0,00 9,00 

19 33350244Z LINDIN SEIVANE, JAIME SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 13,50 0,80 14,30 

15 33541302B ENRIQUEZ GARCIA, MARIA JOSE SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 1,80 13,50 7,00 22,30 

17 33542724F MOURONTE BARREIRO, VICTOR SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 12,50 5,00 17,50 

18 34267816R SANJURJO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 3,60 8,00 3,00 14,60 

8 34895032F PASTORIZA NORIEGA, CARMEN SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 11,00 4,00 55,00 

2 34988881Q MALDONADO GONZALEZ, CARLOS SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 13,50 9,00 62,50 

10 35449568J FUENTES DOMINGUEZ, CARLOS SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 10,50 0,00 50,50 

1 35458607J GONZALEZ RIVAS, ANTONIO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 16,00 6,60 62,60 

20 35480973T FERNANDEZ DE LA TORRE, SALETA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 10,50 3,20 13,70 

22 36149621S RIAL BLANCO, MARÍA DEL CARMEN SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 13,00 0,00 13,00 

13 44445527M BLANCO FERNANDEZ, MARIA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 14,40 10,00 0,00 24,40 

7 44807092X GARCIA CARRIL, JOAQUIN FERNANDO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 11,50 5,00 56,50 

9 44829395A PENAS VAZQUEZ, MINIA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 28,80 17,50 4,80 51,10 

3 53168898M VAZQUEZ SAMPAYO, VICTOR SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 13,00 6,50 59,50 

25 53303242Y BLANCO LIÑARES, PATRICIA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,60 8,00 0,00 8,60 

26 53303525J QUINTANS FONDO, ANA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 6,50 0,00 6,50 

14 71502286R DELGADO CARRO, ROBERTO SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 16,50 7,20 23,70 
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5 76368233E IGLESIAS FERREIRO, EVARISTO JOSE SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 14,00 4,00 58,00 

6 77594224K RODRIGUEZ RAÑON, JUAN SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 40,00 10,50 6,00 56,50 

23 78925337D PARADA SOUTO, BEGOÑA SERVIZOS CENTRAIS 0,00 10,50 0,00 10,50 
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